w w w . t n b . c a G9
Flexible ConduitLiquatite ®
Type CSA
Type  CSA
This flexible liquidtight steel conduit is certi-
fied CSA. Its design and function is  similar to
that of type LA except that it cannot be used
as a ground return path per CEC. It also offers

Size (in.) Cat. No.
Carton
Content*
(m)
Cat. No.
Reel
Content*
(m)
Cat. No.
Reel
Content*
(m)
Inside Bend Radius Weight
kg/30m
in. (mm)
3/8 CSA038-30 30 CSA038-150 150 CSA038-300 300 2.0 (50.8) 11
1/2 CSA050-30 30 CSA050-150 150 CSA050-300 300 3.0 (76.2) 16
3/4 CSA075-15 15 - - - -
3/4 CSA075-30 30 CSA075-150 150 CSA075-300 300 4.0 (101.6) 24
1 CSA100-30 30 CSA100-120 - - - 5.0 (127.0) 27
1-1/4 CSA125-15 15 CSA125-60 60 - - 6.2 (157.5) 39
1-1/2 CSA150-15 15 CSA150-45 45 - - 4.5 (114.3) 55
2 CSA200-15 15 CSA200-30 30 - - 6.0 (152.4) 70
2-1/2 CSA250-8 8 - - - - 8.0 (203.2) 93
3 CSA300-8 8 - - - - 10.0 (254.0) 120
4 CSA400-8 8 - - - - 12.0 (304.8) 181
See Chart on p. G28 for dimensions and tolerances